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The Tenth Annual 

FALL HONORS' CONVOCATION 

honoring 

Students and Faculty 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 A'l' 10:00A.M. 

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 

Health and Physical Education Building 

Prairie View, Texas 



HONORS' CONVOCATION 
JILES P. DANIELS, JR., Presiding 

' Member, Alph• K>pp• Mu, T•u Bet• Pi, Pi Mu Epsilon, Se>bb>rd •nd Bbde 

•PROCESSIONAL: "Pomp and Circumstance"_. ----· Edward Elgar 
Prairie View A&M University Marching Band 

Mr. William McQueen, Director 
Faculty 
Honor Societies 
Honor Roll Students 
President's Party 

INVOCATION. ____ ···--···········---·····-----·- ··-··-·----·-·-------- Pamela Walker 

OCCASION AND PRESENTATION OF 

Member, Alph• K•pp• ~lu, T• u Beu Pi, 
Pi Mu Epsilon Hoaor Socicdcs 

HONOR SOCIETIES ......... - - - --·-·------·-·--- Willie A. Tcmpton, Jr. 
Member, Alph• K•pp• Mu, T,u BetJ Pi, Eu K•PP• N u 

Pi ~lu Epsilon, Se,bb>rd ond Bl•de 

MUSIC: "O Clap Your Hands" -····--·-- ··----·- - - - ·--····-- Vaughn-Williams 
University Chorale 

DR. RoBERT A. HENRY, Director 

INTRODUCTION OF SPEAKER_···--······------·-·- --- Nikki Torian 
Miss Puirje View 19i9 •80 

ADDRESS ... ·-·-··- --·--····-----·- ··--- - ·--··-·- ·· Dr. Alvin I. Thomas 
President. Pniric View A~M Uoh·crsit)' 

RESPONSE --·----··-·- ··--------·- - - ------- Rhonda Hester-Bouyer 
President, Alph• K•PP• Mu; Member, Pi Mu Epsilon 

T:1.u BcLJ Pi, Civil Engineering Honors Clul> 
MUSIC: Sonata from "Die Bankclsangerlieder" - - ·-----·--(Anonymous, 1684) 

University Brass Quintet 
NATHANIEL BRICKENS, Director 

PRESENTATION OF ACADEMIC RECOGNITION AWARDS TO 
RECENT DOCTORAL DEGREE RECIPIENTS __ ··--· Dr. Alvin I. Thomas 

{ 

Dr. Mary B. Hawkins, Department of 
RECIPIENTS Community Affairs and Mathematics 

Dr. Erna Messiah, College of Education 

PRESENTATION OF PRAIRIE VIEW TRAIL RIDERS 
ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHJP __ ·-·- - ·-----·-··-· Mrs. Junell Baker 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

ALMA MATER: "Dear Prairie View".·----

Sccrcury :1.od Co-Ch:tirm:in, Schol:irship Committee 
ond 

Mr. James Francis 
President, Pniric View Tr:1.il Riders Associltioo 

. Fuller-Sibelius 

BENEDICTION_·-·--·--·----·--·-·---- The Reverend W. Van Johnson 
De2n of Cb>pd 

•RECESSIONAL: "Pomp and Circumstance" Edward Elgar 

• Audience Seated. 
Non.-Hoaor Ccrti.6atcs auy be obtained in Room 211, Harriarton Science Bulldlng. 



CUM LAUDE (Continued) 

Giles, K•lslt Dianne, A&S, '82 
Gloston, A;1-ell Jaltlet, IE., '80 
Grandberry, Cati, 8us., '82 
Grant, Hdward Euaene, A&S, '82 
Greenltaf, Dlunna Fay, A&S, 79 
Grismore, Dwayne, A&S, '82 
Haggerty, Rosalyn D., HE., '82 
Hamilton, Elbert Ervin, A&S, '82 
Hanchoft, Madelyn, HE., '79 
Handsborough, Janice C., Ed., '82 
Harper, Cheryl L., A&S, '82 
Harris, Alma l., A&S, '79 
Harris, Barbara A., Eng., '82 
Hashaway, Jodio Y., A&S, '80 
Hawkins, Eddie F., IE., '82 
Hawkins, Shirlene, A&S, 79 
Hayes, Michael Keith, A&S, '79 
Hervey, Kim R., A&S, '79 
Hester, Rhonda Florence, Eng., '79 
Heydarpour, M. S., Eng., '80 
Hillsman, Sarah H., Sus., '79 
Hobbs, Rodney, IE., '82 
Holden, Regenia K., Bus., '81 
Houston, Karry D., Bus., '81 
Hubbard, Willle E., Bus., '79 
Hunter, Willie Loe II, A&S, '80 
Ireland, Jerome G., Jr., Ag., '82 
Ivory, Dan, A&S, '79 
James, Sam, A&S, '81 
Jarmon, Debra A., A&S, '81 
Jefferson, Micheal, IE., '82 
Johnson, Beverly J., Ed., '80 
Johnson, Kathy A., A&S, ' 82 
Johnson, Riley D., Eng., '81 
Johnson, Sharol Faye, Ed., '80 
Jones, Devette l., A&S, 79 
Jones, Donald Roy, Bus., 79 
Jones, Sabrina l ., A&S, '82 
Jones, Tony A., Eng., 79 
Joseph, Linda K• y, Ed., 79 
Josey, Kathi J., A&S, '81 
Kerl, Elliott M., Eng., 79 
Kinniebrew, Sheena A., Ed., '81 
Leonard, Wanda F., A&S, '79 
levels, Debra, A&S, '82 
lewis, Cheryl L, A&S, '81 
lewis, Deidra, A&S, '81 
lewis, Roicie A., Bus, '79 
lister, Vernon l ., A&S, '81 
Lott, Thaddues ~-, Eng., '80 
love, Micheal, A&S, '82 
Lyles, Jennie, Bus., '79 
Marion, Timothy E., Bus., '81 
Martin, Peggy L., Eng., '82 
McIntosh, Venetta D., N., 79 

McKinney, Cyl'ithla A., A&S, '81 
McNeely, ir,,lil, IE., '82 
Melrose, Debta E., A&S, '80 
Mills, Gary W., f:ng., '82 
Mitchell, Victdr S., Eng., 79 
Moghadul, Moh•mad, Eng., 79 
Mohammadi, Forough, A&S, '82 
Monmouth, Ralena T., Ed., '80 
Moore, Corrie M., HE., '79 
Moor&, Cynthia lichelltt, HE., '82 
Morris, leada A., A&S, '82 
Moten, Velma J., A&S, 79 
Musi, Dorset lebogan, Eng., '82 
Neal, Jolynn, Bus., '82 
Nickerson, Pamela J., Eng., '80 
Nolley, Donald K., Eng., '82 
Nora, Bernard, A&S, '81 
Norman, Sabrina U., A&S, '79 
Nutall, Raymond, Eng., '82 
Nwosu, Godson J., Eng., '82 
Ogundare, Kayod&, Ag., '82 
O 'Neal, Rodney l ., Eng., '82 
Oruebor, Amechi P., Bus., '82 
Osborne, Grace P., HE., '79 
Osemwegle, E. A., A&S, '79 
Overstreet, Ivey J., Eng., ' 81 
Owens, Derrick P., Bus., '82 
Patton, Althia Mae, Bus., '79 
Perkins, Vivian A., N., '80 
Perrow, Sherlynn Y., Bus., '82 
Piere•, Jean M., A&S, '81 
Pistole, lykethia Renee, HE., 79 
Porter, Kenneth W., Eng., 79 
Price, Floyd Ray, Eng., '79 
Price, Ricarda, A&S, '82 
Proctor, Ingrid R., IE., ' 79 
Pruitt, Simon, A&S, '81 
Ratcliff, Hedy Ann, A&S, '82 
Reeves, Rita T., N., '82 
Reynolds, Sandra Kaye, A&S, 79 
Rhodes, Dwight E., Ag., ' 81 
Riser, Steffan C., Eng., '82 
Roberts, Shirley A., N., ' 80 
Robinson, Leonard J ., A&S, '82 
Ross, Eva Mae, IE., '82 
Rubins, Janice F., Ed., '81 
Sams, Doris C., Eng., '80 
Sanders, Carolyn M., A&S, '82 
Sebuti&n, Basil M., Bus., '82 
Sharp, Marsha R., A&S, 79 
Scott, Julia M., N., '82 
Simmons, Garee R., A&S, '81 
Simmons, Roland K., Eng., 79 
Small, Glenn, A&S, '81 

Smith, lettny l., IE., 79 
Smitfl, Cathy L., Eng., '80 
Smith, Elnora M., N., '82 
Smith, lMrt S., Ag., '80 
Smith, Ronnie D., IE., '82 
Smith, Sandra J<.y, N., '80 
Smith, Sl,aron D., A&S, 79 
Songy, Pamela Ann, A&S, '81 
Spencer, Darryl E., Eng., '82 
Stewert llobby N., Eng., '81 
Stewart, Branda R, Ag., '80 
Stewart, Maxine W., HE., 79 
Stovall, Lenard R., A&S, 81 
Strauther, Bosett, Ed., '82 
Tatum, Elizabeth A., N., '80 
Taylor, loreita D., Eng., 79 
Taylor, Mary J ., IE., '82 
Taylor, Vanessa 8., Ed., '82 
Thacker, Patsy Anne, A&S, '82 
Thibodeaux, Jo A., IE., '81 
Thomas, Darrell l ., IE., '82 
Thomas, Sheryl Ann, N., 79 
Thomas, Sylvia P., Bus., '82 
Thompson, Jack A., Ag., '80 
Thompkins, Barbara D., Eng., 79 
Trahan, Trina G., A&S, 79 
Turner, Calvln J ., A&S, 79 
Varmah, Parteejallah M., Eng., '82 
Vincent, Kenneth l ., Eng., '82 
Wallter, Darrel, A&S, '81 
Ward, James, R., Eng., ' BO 
Ward, Shelia R., A&S, 'BO 
Warner, Marvel 0., Eng., '80 
Washington, Ruth E., Ed., 79 
Watsdn, Willene R., HE., 79 
Wells, Frederick D., Eng., '82 
Wesley, Felicia, Ed., 80 
Whiiley, Patricia A., N., '82 
Wllllams, Bruce E., Eng., 79 
Williams, Cleveland A., A&S, '81 
WIiiiams, Cyhthia 0 ., Ed., '82 
Williams, Donna Arlene, HE., '80 
Wilson, Henrietta, Bus., ' 82 
Winn, Karen l., Bus., '82 
Woodard, lashina B., Eng., '81 
Woodard, Wanda l., £d., '82 
Woods, Timothy C., IE., '82 
Wordlow, Eddie K., IE., '80 
Wright, Darlena E., Bus., '82 
Wright, Hoover J., Eng., '80 
Wyndon, lance Allan, Eng., '82 
York, Wanda F., A&S, '80 
Zeno, A11thony C., Eng., '82 
Zonlcle, Barbara M., Bus., '82 



MAGNA CUM LAUDE (Continued) 

Dawnelle, Carroll, A&S, '82 
Deloach, Felicia A., Sus., '81 
Deloach, Jacqueline E., A&S, '81 
Devoraux, Cora J., A&S, '82 
Dockins, Harold L., Eng., '81 
Dukes, Carrie J., A&S, '82 
Duplechain, Angola Marie, Ed., '80 
Dyson, Thomas, Eng., '82 
Easley, Evelyn J., Ed., '79 
Edwards, Darlene K., HE., '80 
Edwards, Valarie Diane, N., '81 
Figgs, Cecillia, Ed., '82 
Figures, Renita Jean, HE., '79 
Flowers, Mellonie D., Eng., 79 
Francis, Connie Ann, Eng., '79 
Fryer, Andre R., Ag., '79 
Goines, Willie Edward, Eng., '81 
Gamble, Sharon 0., A&S, '81 
Garvie, Calvin, A&S, '80 
Ghanavatian, Ahmad, Eng., '79 
Goines, Cathleen J., A&S, '80 
Gordon, Nolie, Eng., '82 
Grant, Reginald E., A&S, '82 
Gregory, Rickey M., IE., '81 
Gurley, Degaldra, Eng., '82 
Hackett, Cheryl Y., A&S, '79 
Haley, Kenneth Layne, IE., '81 
Hall, Daphne Gail, Ed., '79 
Harris, Galo M., Eng., '81 
Harris, Vernita Beth, Bus., '80 
Henry, Audrey Green, N., '80 
Hill, Debra 0 ., IE., '80 
Hines, Donald K., A&S, '82 
Hobbs, Reginald, A&S, '82 
Hopes, Jane Elease, N., '80 
Howard, Rickey L., Eng., '79 
Hughes, Shari E., Ed., '82 
ldlebird, Fabina M., Eng., '82 
Jackson, Carole Elaine, Ed., '79 
Jackson, Kenneth D., IE., '81 
Jamison, Cheryl Anne, Eng., '79 
Jeffery, Juliette, Bus., '82 

Johnson, Cathy, HE., 79 
Johnson, Deandre 5., Eng., 79 
Johnson, Valerie, A&S, '80 
Jones, Norris, A&S, '82 
Kelley, Billy Lee, IE., '79 
Kendricks, Cheryl L., A&S, '82 
King, Anthony J., Bus., '82 
King, Guy Lloyd, Eng., '82 
Kirby, Sharon Y., A&S, '81 
Lancaster, Sarah J., A&S, '80 
Land, Debra B&ttina, Bus., '79 
Linnear, Johnnie N., HE, '82 
littles, Victor 0 ., A&S, '82 
Malone, James W., A&S, '80 
Martin, Sandra Yvonne, Ed., '79 
Mason, Carl Wynn, A&S, '81 
Mason, Fulkra J., Eng., '80 
McGee, Calvin Lee, Bus., '80 
McKinney, Elvis W., IE., '80 
McKnight, Beverly L., HE., 79 
McPhail, Rosalind K., Bus., '82 
McQueen, Eugene, Bus., '82 
Momon, Joffory G., IE., '82 
Montgomery, Jerome, Eng., '81 
Moore, Quintus Ardell, A&S, '80 
Morgan, Paula, Ed., '81 
Mosley, Ronald Stevens, Eng., 79 
Moutra,Ladessa C., Eng., '82 
Nichols, Merri& C., A&S, '81 
Nolley, Waverly R., Bus., '82 
Nylander, Obediah Chris, IE., '79 
Okongwu, Chinedu, A&S, '80 
Okoro, Ifeanyi, Bus., '80 
Pollard, Darryl l., IE., '82 
Powe, Thereas, IE., '79 
Powell, Linda A., Ed., '81 
Prater, Lizabeth, HE., '81 
Price, Elaine G., A&S, '81 
Randle, Dale, Eng., 79 
Reed, Viron L., Bus., '82 
Rhodes, Kathryn A., Ed., '82 
Rhodes, Veronica G., A&S, '80 

Rivers, Tammie R., Ed., -'82 
Robinson, Debra R., A&S, 79 
Roper, Thelma J., N., '82 
Roquemore, Francios L., N., '81 
Sanders, Kriellion A., HE., '82 
Scott, James E., A&S, '79 
Smith, Alvin, Eng., '80 
Smith, Brian H ., Eng., '82 
Smith, Jerome Edward, A&S, '80 
Smith, Marilyn L., IE., '82 
Smith, Pamela Renee, Ed., '81 
Solomon, Terri J., Bus., '80 
Songy, Penny M., A&S, '79 
Spiller, Samuel E., A&S, 81 
Spriggs, George K., Eng., '82 
Steward, Jill, HE., 79 
Stroman, Kenneth B., Bus., "80 
Taylor, Michelle L., N., '81 
Teaque, Lovio D., Bus., '80 
Thompson, Russell D., Eng., '82 
Tooto, Gregory L., A&S, '81 
Traylor, Diano, Ed., 80 
Walker, Gerald, A&S, '82 
Walton, Annette M., Bus., 81 
Wanza, Mario V., Bus., '81 
Washington, Aggie L., Ed., 79 
Washington, Jerome A., IE., '82 
Watson, Corina K., Eng., '79 
Watson, Katherine, Bus., '82 
Wells, Torrie V., A&S, 81 
Williams, Arthur J., A&S, '79 
Williams, Cheryl A., N., '82 
Williams, Cynthia Denise, Ed., '82 
Williams, Dorotha L., Ed., '82 
Williams, Sharon D., A&S, '81 
Willis, Yolunda M., HE., '79 
Wilson, Cheryl D., Ed., 79 
Wilson, Jimmy L., A&S, '79 
Wilson, Pamala L., A&S, '82 
Woodard, Sherol D., Bus., '79 
Woods, 'Darell K.,Eng., '80 
Zonicle, William A., IE., '81 

CUM LAUDE - Those having attained a quality point ratio of 3.0 to 3.2 

Abercrombie, Carolyn D. N., '79 
Alexander, Renita G., N., '79 
Allen, Beverly A., A&S, '81 
Allen, George A., Bus., '82 
Anigbogu, Mable I., Bus., '82 
Archio, Yvette N., Bus., '82 
Armstrong, Barbara J., Eng., '79 
Baines, Cathy Ann, A&S, '80 
Ball, Benjamin, Eng., '80 
Ballah, John G., Eng., '80 
Barnes, Stanley, A&S, '82 
Bell, Linda Ann, Ed., '80 
Belser, Victoria E., HE., '81 
Bonjamin, Dobr+a A., HE., '79 
Bennett, Gloria Denise, Bus., '82 
Bennett, Marvin K., Eng., 79 
Braynen, Scott R., Eng., '81 

Breland, Deborah, HE., '79 
Bryant, George J., A&S, '81 
Bryant, Norman Lewis, IE., '80 
Burnett, Vernyce K., A&S, '81 
Busby, Lovie Lynette, N., '82 
Cambric, Patricia l ., Bus., '81 
Collins, Michael J., Eng., '81 
Cornelius, Aaron D., Eng., '81 
Cration, Delores L., IE., '80 
Cummins, Sharon Gey, N., '82 
Curti<, Ellen R., Ed., '81 
Daley, Kathleen A., Bus., '81 
Daniels, Andrea M., A&S, '79 
Daniels, Margaret Eliso, Bus., '80 
Davis, Janice Elaine, A&S, 79 
Dawson, George A., A&S, '81 
Deadrick, Mayta K., N., '80 

Demars, Gerry Wayne, A&S, 79 
Dickey, Cheryl A. N., '81 
Dilworth, Randy l ., Eng., '82 
Dixon, Kelvin Norman, Eng., ' 80 
Dixon, Timothy H., A&S, '79 
Douglas, Jacqueline L., Ed., '80 
Dukes, Carolyn Ann, Ed., '80 
Edwards, Mark Vincent, A&S, '82 
Egonu, Emeka E., Eng., '82 
Elliott, Gabriol 0., A&S, '81 
Elmore, Omega Faye, A&S, '81 
Foist, Yuvonne J., N., '82 
Flournoy, Barbara G., A&S, '81 
Flowers, Sherrilee A., A&S, '82 
Froeney, Paula D., A&S, '81 
George, Snater, Eng., '79 
Gilbert, Alfred, Bus., '80 



CUM LAUDE (Continued) 

Giles, K•lslll i>lahile, A&S, '82 
Glostlln, A;r,11 J11t1et, IE., '80 
Grandberry, Cati, lius., '82 . 
Grant, HdWard Eugene, A&S, '82 
Greenleaf, Dlilnna Fay, A&S, 79 
Grismore, Dwayne, A&S, '82 
Haggorty, Rosalyn D., HE., '82 
Hamilton, Elbert En,in, A&S, '82 
Hanchett, Madelyn, HE., '79 
Handsborough, Janice C., Ed., '82 
Harper, Cheryl L,, A&S, '82 
Harris, Alma L., A&S, '79 
Harris, Barbara A., Eng., '82 
Hashaway, Jodie Y., A&S, '80 
Hawkins, Eddie F., IE., '82 
Hawkins, Shirlene, A&S, 79 
Hayes, Michael Keith, A&S, '79 
Hervey, Kim R., A&S, 79 
Hester, Rhonda Florence, Eng., 79 
Heydarpour, M. S., Eng., '80 
Hillsman, Sarah H., Bus., '79 
Hobbs, Rodney, IE., 'B2 
Holden, Regenia K., Bus., ' 81 
Houston, Karry D., Bus., '81 
Hubbard, Willie E., Bus., 79 
Hunter, Willie Loe II, A&S, '80 
Ireland, Jerome G., Jr., Ag., '82 
Ivory, Dan, A&S, 79 
James, Sam, A&S, '81 
Jarmon, Debra A., A&S, '81 
JefN>rson, Micheal, IE., '82 
Johnson, Beverly J ., Ed., '80 
Johrison, Kathy A., A&S, '82 
Johnson, Riley t>., Eng., '81 
Johnson, Sharol Faye, Ed., '80 
Jones, i>avette L., A&S, 79 
Jones, Donald Ray, Bus., 79 
Jones, Sabrina L., A&S, '82 
Jones, Tony A., Eng., 79 
Joseph, Linda kay, Ed., 79 
Josey, Kathi J., A&S, '81 
Kerl, Eiliott M., Eng., 79 
Kinniabrew, Sheena A., Ed., '81 
Leonard, Wanda i=., A&S, 79 
Levels, Debra, A&S, '82 
Lewis, Cheryl l., A&S, '81 
Lewis, Deidra, A&S, '81 
lewis, Roxie A., Bus, '79 
Lister, Vernon L., A&S, '81 
Lott, Thaddues $., Eng., '80 
Love, Micheal, A&S, '82 
Lyles, Jennie, Bus., 79 
Marion, timothy E., Bus., ' 81 
Martin, Peggy L., Eng,, ' 82 
Mclniosh, Venetta D., N., 79 

McKinney, Cyrithii A., A&S, '81 
McNealy, irYlil, IE., '81 
Melrote, Debra E., A&S, '80 
Mills, Gary W., Eng., '82 
Mitchell, Victdt S., Eng., '79 
Moghadasl, Mohamitd, Eng., 79 
Moharilmadi, Forough, A&S, '82 
Monmouth, Ralena T., Ed., '80 
Moore, Corria M., HE., '79 
Moore, Cynthia Lichelle, HE., '82 
Morris, Leatla A., A&S, '82 
Moten, Velma J., A&S, '79 
Musi, Dorso! Lebogan, Eng., '82 
Neal, Jolynn, Bus., '82 
Nickerson, Pamela J., Eng., '80 
Nolley, Donald K., Eng., '82 
Nora, Bernard, A&S, '81 
Norman, Sabrina U., A&S, 79 
Nutall, Raymond, Eng., '82 
Nwosu, Godson J ., Eng., '82 
Ogundare, Kayode, Ag., '82 
O'Neal, Rodney L., Eng., '82 
Oruebor, Amechi P., Bus., '82 
Osborrio, Grace P., HE., '79 
Osemwogle, E. A., A&S, '79 
Overstreet, Ivey J., Eng., '81 
Owens, Derrick P., Bus., '82 
Patton, Althia Mae, Bus., '79 
Perkins, Vivian A., N., '80 
Perrow, Sherlynn Y., Bus., '82 
Pierce, Jean M., A&S, ' 81 
Pistole, Lykethia Renee, HE., 79 
Porter, Kenneth W., Eng., 79 
Price, Floyd Ray, Eng., 79 
Price, Ricarda, A&S, '82 
Proctor, lng;id R., IE., '79 
Pruitt, Simon, A&S, '81 
Ratcliff, Hedy Ann, A&S, '82 
Reeves, Rita T., N., '82 
Reyn_olds, Sandra Kayo, A&S, 79 
Rhodes, Dwight E., Ag., '81 
Rise►, Staffon C., Eng., '82 
Roberts, Shirley A., N., '80 
Robinson, Leonard J., A&S, '82 
Ross, Eva Mae, IE., '82 
Rubins, Janice F., Ed., '81 
Sams, Doris C., Eng., '80 
Sanders, Carolyn M., A&S, '82 
Sebastion, Bisil M., Bus., '82 
Sharp, Marsha R., A&S, 79 
Scott, Julia M., N., '82 
Simmons, Garee R., A&S, '81 
Slmmo~•• Roland _K., "Eng., 79 
Small, Glenn, A&S, '81 

Smith, ~onny L., IE., '79 
Smitll, Cathy L., Eng., '80 
Smith, Elnora M., N., '82 
Smith, leor1 S., Ag., '80 
Smith; Ronnie D., fE., '82 
Smith, Sandra Kay, N., '80 
Smith, S'1aron D., A&S, 79 
Songy, l'amela Ann, A&S, '81 
Spencer, Darryl E., Ehg., '82 
Stewart Bobby N., Eng., '81 
Stewart, Brenda R, Ag., '80 
Stewart, Maxine W., HE., 79 
Stovall, Lenard R., A&S, 81 
Strauther, Bassett, Ed., '82 
Tatum, Eli%abeth A., N., '80 
Taylor, Loreita D., Eng., 79 
Taylor, Mary J., IE., '82 
Taylor, Vanessa B., Ed., '82 
Thacker, Patsy Anno, A&S, '82 
Thibodeaux, Jo A., IE., '81 
Thomas, Darrell l ., IE., '82 
Thomas, Sheryl Ann, N., 79 
Thomas, Sylvia P., Bus., ' 82 
Thompson, Jack A., Ag., '80 
Thompkins, Barbara 0 ., Eng., 79 
Trahan, Trina G., A&S, 79 
Turner, Calvin J., A&S, '79 
Varmah, Parteejallah M., Eng., '82 
Vincent, Kenneth L., Eng., '82 
Walker, Darrel, A&S, '81 
Ward, James, R., Eng., '80 
Ward, Shelia R., A&S, '80 
Warner, Marvel 0 ., Eng., '80 
Washington, Ruth E., Ed., '79 
Watsdn, WIiiene R., HE., 79 
Wells, Frede;ick 0., Eng., '82 
Wesley, Felicla, Ed., 80 
Whiiley, Patricia A., N., '82 
WilHams, Bruce E., Eng., 79 
Williams, Clevoland A., A&S, '81 
Williams, Cynthia G., Ed., '82 
Williams, Donna Arlene, HE., ' 80 
Wilson, Henrietta, Bus., '82 
Winn, Karen L., Bus., '82 
Woodard, Lashina B., Eng., '81 
Woodard, Wanda L., Ed., '82 
Woods, Timothy C., IE., '82 
Wordlow, Eddie K., IE., 'BO 
WrigM, Darlena E., Bus., '82 
Wright, Hoover J ., Eng., '80 
Wyndon, Lance Allan, Eng., '82 
York, Wanda F., A&S, '80 
Zeno, Anthony C., Eng., '82 
Zoniclo, Barba;a M., Bus., '82 



ALMA MATER - "Dear Prairie View" 

Dear Prairie View, our song to thee we raise, 
In gratitude we sing our hymn of praise, 
For mem'ries dear, for friends and recollections, 
For lessons learned while here we've lived with thee. 
For these we pledge our hearts full of devotion, 
To serve thee now, and through eternity. 

As days go by, our hearts will not grow cold, 
We'll love thy purple royal and thy gold, 
We'll through our lives exemplify thy teaching, 
We'll always strive a blessing to be. 
Thy Children we our love and pride confessing, 
We'll love thee now, and through <;ternity. 

Words by 0. Anderson Fuller 

Music from "Finlandia" by Sibelius 
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